

FIR No. 10/16
PS Special Cell
State Vs. Manjeet Singh & Ors.

02.11.2016

Present: Sh. Ravinder Singh Bhati, Ld. APP for the State

All accused are from JC

SI Bijender Singh has been partly examined in chief. His further chief examination stands deferred as the complete case property has not been brought by MHCM. This witness is bound down to appear on 1/12/2016, the date already fixed for RPE.

(Deepak Garg)
Special Judge/NDPS
New Delhi 02/11/2016