

FIR No. 10/16
PS Special Cell
State Vs Manjeet Singh & Others

21.03.2018

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmed, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Manjeet Singh produced from JC.
Accused Krishna Devi produced from Punjab Jail.
Accused Satnam Singh present on interim bail.
Sh. Sumit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for accused Manjeet Singh.
Sh. Nitin Kumar, Proxy Counsel for accused Krishna Devi.
Sh. Samarth, Proxy Counsel for accused Satnam Singh.
PW 7/ASI Narayan Ram examined, cross examined and
discharged.
No other PW is present.
PW/W/Ct. Bhagwati absent despite service. Let she be summoned
afresh for the next date.
Re-list for RPE on 20.04.2018 (date already fixed).

(Sudesh Kumar II)
Special Judge/NDPS
New Delhi/21.03.2018