

FIR No. 10/16
PS Special Cell
State Vs Manjeet Singh & Ors.

10.01.2019

Ld. PO is on half day leave.

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Additional PP for the State
Accused Krishna Devi not produced from Kapurthala Jail,
Punjab.

Other two accused are produced from JC.

Sh Sumit Sharma, Ld. counsel for accused Manjeet Singh.

Sh Deepak Ghai, Ld. counsel for accused Krishna Devi.

Ld. counsel for accused Satnam Singh is not available
today.

PW W/Ct Bhagwati is present, however, she is discharged
unexamined for today.

As per directions of Ld. PO, let previous order be
complied afresh for date already fixed i.e. **22.01.2019**.

(READER)

10.01.2019