

NCB Vs. Ashwani Kumar
Case No. SC/9601/16

08.02.2021

Present: Sh. Rajesh Manchanda, SPP for NCB.
Accused present on bail through VC.
Sh. Sumit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for accused.
No PW present today.
List this case for PE on 12.07.2021.
Order be uploaded on Delhi District Courts Website.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
08.02.2021