

SC No. 9601/2016
NCB Vs. Ashwani Kumar

19.10.2023

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh Arun Khatri, Ld SPP for NCB.

Accused on bail.

Sh Sumit Sharma, Ld counsel for accused Ashwani.

PW HC Vasudev Bhardwaj is present however
discharged unexamined.

List for purpose fixed on 07.02.2024.

(Reader)
19.10.2023